
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES – INSPECTIONS TEAM 
 

Name Work Unit Phone Email 

Troy Chavez Assistant Building Official (813) 274-3182 troy.chavez@tampagov.net 

- Inspections/Compliance (c) (813) 610-2601 

Ronald (Ron) Cherchio Construction Inspections (813) 274-7902 ron.cherchio@tampagov.net 

 Supervisor (c) (813) 610-1924 

David Morgan Construction Inspections (813) 274-3188 david.morgan@tampagov.net 

 Supervisor (c) (813) 493-0060 

Joel Perdomo Construction Inspections (813) 274-3127 joel.perdomo@tampagov.net 

 Supervisor (c) (813) 610-2741 

Robert Ritter Construction Inspections (813) 610-2618 robert.ritter@tampagov.net 

 Supervisor 

Mayra Perez Client Facilitator II (813) 307-5557 mayra.perez@tampagov.net 

  (c) (813) 244-3877 

Stephon Bazile Construction Inspector (813) 388-1166 stephon.bazile@tampagov.net 

 Specialist 

Ryan Bickle Construction Inspector (813) 244-3763 ryan.bickle@tampagov.net 
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Jeff Crum Construction Inspector (813) 545-2356 jeff.crum@tampagov.net 

Carlos Davalos Construction Inspector (813) 244-3165 carlos.davalos@tampagov.net 

Jeremy Davis Construction Inspector (813) 690-7631 jeremy.davis@tampagov.net 

Jeriel (Jay) Davis Construction Inspector (813) 610-2500 jay.davis@tampagov.net 

 Specialist 

Mark DeLaCruz Construction Inspector (813) 557-8806 mark.delacruz@tampagov.net 

Fredys DiazRodriguez Construction Inspector (813) 493-0070 fredys.diazrodriguez@tampagov.net 

Michael (Mike) Freibaum Construction Inspector (813) 294-6720 mike.freibaum@tampagov.net 

Andrew Garrett Construction Inspector (813) 309.1960 andrew.garrett@tampagov.net 

Jerry Jordan Construction Inspector (813) 310-1857 jerry.jordan@tampagov.net 

Craig Hickson Construction Inspector (813) 493-0054 craig.hickson@tampagov.net 

Michael (Mike) Holiga Construction Inspector (813) 244-3772 mike.holiga@tampagov.net 

Henry Llauger Construction Inspector (813) 244-3833 henry.llauger@tampagov.net 

Patrick McFarland Construction Inspector (813) 244-3819 patrick.mcfarland@tampagov.net 

Michael (Mike) Maszera Construction Inspector (813) 310-1963 mike.maszera@tampagov.net 

Tim Miller Construction Inspector (813) 493-0072 tim.miller@tampagov.net 

Ray Niebla Construction Inspector (813) 310.1527 ray.niebla@tampagov.net 
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 Specialist 

Aaron Pellegrini Construction Inspector (813) 309-5558 aaron.pellegrini@tampagov.net 

William (Rob) Province Construction Inspector (813) 244-3882 rob.province@tampagov.net 

Roy Sabean Construction Inspector (813) 244-3847 roy.sabean@tampagov.net 

 Specialist 

Mark Santos Construction Inspector (813) 493-0065 mark.santos@tampagov.net 

Christopher (Chris) Smith Construction Inspector (813) 294-6718 christopher.smith2@tampagov.net 

Rodney Thomas Construction Inspector (813) 924-0035 rodney.thomas@tampagov.net 

John Thompson Construction Inspector (813) 493-0081 john.thompson@tampagov.net 

Billy Townsend Construction Inspector (813) 309-4347 billy.townsend@tampagov.net 

Robert (Bob) Warman Construction Inspector (813) 981-2633 bob.warman@tampagov.net 

Andrew West Construction Inspector (813) 610-1974 andrew.west@tampagov.net 

 Contractor 

Anthony Withem Construction Inspector (813) 309-2677 anthony.withem@tampagov.net 

Edward Wright Construction Inspector (813) 924-0039 edward.wright@tampagov.net 

Jarrett Zitko Construction Inspector (813) 614-4644 jarrett.zitko@tampagov.net 
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FIRE PLAN REVIEW & INSPECTIONS TEAM 
 

Name Work Unit Phone Email 

Steven (Steve) McCullars Fire Marshal Supervisor (813) 274-7138 steven.mccullars@tampagov.net 

 (c) (813) 388-3752 

Scott Acker Fire Marshal (813) 310-0737 scott.acker@tampagov.net 

Gregory (Greg) Ayuso Fire Marshal (813) 415-4647 greg.ayuso@tampagov.net 

Henry Ballard Fire Marshal (813) 310-8389 henry.ballard@tampagov.net 

Christopher (Chris) Chien Fire Marshal (813) 802-8819 christopher.chien@tampagov.net 

David Cogan Fire Marshal (813) 274-7126 david.cogan@tampagov.net 

 (c) (813) 833-8615 

Walter Hill Fire Marshal (813) 294-5463 walter.hill@tampagov.net 

Tom Miller Contract Fire Marshal (813) 274-3151 tom.miller@tampagov.net 

 (c) (813) 455-2654 

Thomas (TJ) Sawyer Fire Marshal (813) 309-1455 thomas.sawyer@tampagov.net 
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